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7X19

mm tonkg/100m kN 

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд.

Diameter
Þvermál

Diameter
Diámetro
Диаметрэ

Weight 
Þyngd 
Vægt 
Peso
Bec

Min. Breaking load
Lágmarks brotþol

Mindste brudstyrke
Resistencia a la rotura mínima

Минимальная разрывная нагрузка

V1202100
V1203100
V1204100
V1205100
V1206100
V1207100
V1208100
V1210100

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10

2,0
3,4
6,1
9,5

13,8
18,7
24,3
38,0

0,23
0,48
0,85
1,32
1,90
2,95
3,40
6,70

2,25
4,70
8,30

13,00
18,60
28,80
33,30
65,70

	WIRE
Stainless steel.

	VÍR
Ryðfrítt stál.

	WIRE 
Rustfritt stål.

	CABLE
Acero inoxidable.

ВАЕР
Нержавейка.


